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RATES AND CHARGES

5.1 Rates (cont’d)

D. Local End Office Switching Rates

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine

RATES PER ACCESS MINUTE

Originating

$0.002126 (R)

$0.0174

$0.001974
$0.002563
$0.002620
$0.001974
$0.003133
$0.002406
$0.002406

$0.002126 (R)
$0.002126 (R)

$0.00882

$0.001974
$0.003116
$0.003116
$0.001974
$0.002563

$0.002126 (R)
$0.002126 (R)

$0.002264

Terminating

$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
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5.1 Rates (cont’d)

D.

RATES AND CHARGES

Local End Office Switching Rates (Cont’d)

Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio - CBT
Ohio — Ameritech
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

RATES PER ACCESS MINUTE

Originating
$0.002406
$0.002406
$0.003116
$0.001974
$0.002126 (R)
$0.002563
$0.001974
$0.001974
$0.001342
$0.002264
$0.002406
$0.001974
$0.002406
$0.002126 (R)
$0.001974
$0.0038625
$0.003116
$0.002563
$0.001974
$0.002406
$0.002406
$0.002126 (R)
$0.001974
$0.002126 (R)
$0.002563
$0.001974
$0.002264
$0.002406
$0.001974
$0.002406
$0.003116
$0.001974

Terminating

$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
$0.000000
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